
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 
Thursday, July 6, 2017.

Today, we have 

2 RFP’s           2 Construction bid (s) 2 ITB 's

                             

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.



Project:

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1 Stable & Winn 3,574,370.00

2 Ark Contracting Service 3,574,995.00

3 McClendon Construction CO. 3,747,166.00

4 Jackson Construction 3,659,469.25

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

LOG SHEET

DEPARTMENT: 

Bid Amount/Signature

02694 CIP YEAR 3 CONTRACT 4
Purchasing



Project:

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1. Ingram Content Group NO BID

2. Baker & Taylor 148,600.00 

3. Midwest Tape 165,420.00

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Amount

ITB 17-0378 MUSIC COMPACT DISCS AND RELATED SERVICES
Purchasing

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

LOG SHEET

DEPARTMENT:



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1

2

3

4

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Purchasing

LOG SHEET

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

Bid Amount/Signature



PG 1 of 4

Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1

2

3

4

5

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

LOG SHEET

Purchasing

Bid Amount/Signature



PG 2 of 4

Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

11

12

13

14

15

16 $

17 $

18 $

19 $

20

LOG SHEET

Purchasing

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017



PG 3 of 4

Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

21

22

23

24

25

26 $

27 $

28 $

29 $

30

LOG SHEET

Purchasing

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017



PG 4 of 4

Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

31

32

33

34

35

36 $

37 $

38 $

39 $

40

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

LOG SHEET

Purchasing

Bid Amount/Signature



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1

2

3

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10

LOG SHEET

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

TPW

Bid Amount/Signature



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE:  July 6, 2017
 
Company Name

1 Ark Contracting Service 3,372,700.00

2 Tejas Commercial Construction 2,870,225.00

3

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 6, 2017

LOG SHEET

100993 SMALL DIAMETER WATER MAIN EXTENSIONS REPLACEMENTS
WATER



Thank you for your attention.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 
Thursday, June 29, 2017.


	Original Bid Sheet

