

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 6, 2017.

Today, we have

<u>2</u> RFP's <u>2</u> Construction bid (s) <u>2</u> ITB 's

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's, only the names of the respondents will be read.



Project:	02694 CIP YEAR 3 CONTRACT 4
DEPARTMENT: Pu DATE: July 6, 2017	rchasing
Company Name	Bid Amount/Signature
1 Stable & Winn	3,574,370.00
2 Ark Contracting Service	3,574,995.00
3 McClendon Construction CC	3,747,166.00
4 Jackson Construction	3,659,469.25
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	



Project: IT	<u>B 17-0378 MUSIC CC</u>	MPACT	T DISCS AND RELATED SERVICES	
DEPARTMENT:	Purchasing			
DATE: July 6, 2017	8			
21112. July 0, 2011				
Compony Nomo			Bid Amount	
Company Name			bid Allouit	
1. Ingram Content Grou	р	_	NO BID	
2. Baker & Taylor		_	148,600.00	
		_		
3. Midwest Tape			165,420.00	
I		_		
4				
Т		-		
=				
5		_		
6				
7				
		_		
8				
<u> </u>		-		
9				
У		-		
10		_		



	Project: <u>DEPARTMENT:</u> DATE: July 6, 2017	Purchasing		
	Company Name			Bid Amount/Signature
1			-	
2			_	
3			-	
4			-	
5			_	
6			_	
7			_	
8			_	
9			-	
10			_	

PG 1 of 4



LOG SHEET

	Project:			
	DEPARTMENT:	Purchasing		
	DATE: July 6, 2017			
	Company Name			Bid Amount/Signature
1				
2			-	
3			_	
4			_	
5			_	
6			_	
7			_	
8			_	
9			_	
10			-	

PG 2 of 4



LOG SHEET

	Project:			
	DEPARTMENT:	Purchasing		
	DATE: July 6, 2017			
	Company Name			Bid Amount/Signature
11			_	
12			_	
13			_	
14			_	
15			_	
16			_	
17			_	
18			_	
19			_	
20			-	

PG 3 of 4



LOG SHEET

	Project:			
	DEPARTMENT:	Purchasing		
1	DATE: July 6, 2017			
(Company Name			Bid Amount/Signature
21			_	
22			_	
23			_	
24			_	
25			_	
26			_	
27			_	
28			_	
29				
30			_	

PG 4 of 4



LOG SHEET

	Project:			
	DEPARTMENT:	Purchasing		
	DATE: July 6, 2017			
	Company Name			Bid Amount/Signature
31			_	
32			_	
33			_	
34			_	
35			_	
36			_	
37			_	
38			_	
39				
40			_	



Projec				
	<u>RTMENT:</u>	TPW		
DATE	: July 6, 2017			
Comp	any Name			Bid Amount/Signature
1				
2			-	
3			_	
4			_	
5			-	
6			_	
7			_	
8			_	
9			_	
10			_	



WATER MAIN EXTENSIONS REPLACEMENTS
Bid Amount/Signature
3,372,700.00
2,870,225.00

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's public bid opening for Thursday, June 29, 2017.

Thank you for your attention.